
 

 
 

Chorley Liaison agenda management timetable  
 

Date of meeting Deadline for items to be 
requested by Members 

Agenda Publication 
Deadline 

Wednesday, 20 March 
2024 

Friday, 8 March  Tuesday, 12 March  

Wednesday, 17 July 2024 Friday, 5 July  Tuesday, 9 July 

Wednesday, 16 October 
2024 

Friday, 4 October Tuesday, 8 October 

Wednesday, 22 January 
2025 

Friday, 10 January Tuesday, 14 January 

Wednesday, 19 March 
2025 

Friday, 7 March  Tuesday, 11 March  

 
Please email democratic.services@chorley.gov.uk if you would like to request an 
item on the agenda.   
 
Future agenda items  
Community energy funding – March 
Chorley Bus Station – March 
Sport, recreation and well being  
Revival/survival strategy for Chorley town centre post Covid  
High School Places – July?  
 
Intheboro 
We are always on the look out for articles to include in intheboro which may be 
useful for Parish Councils. 
 
If you have anything you feel may be useful and would like to be included please 
email intheboro@chorley.gov.uk.  Intheboro is published on the 1st of every month. 
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